AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page
1 0of 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0001 06/23/2009 PRCR0600330

6. ISSUED BY CODE [ 00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) CODE[

DOT/Maritime Administration, DGO Acquisition
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223

New Orieans, LA 70130-3394

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., sireet, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Crowley Liner Services, Inc. 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
9487 Regency Square Blvd,

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

Jacksanville, FL 32225-8126
(X} NO. DTMABC05008 / CLS08C06029
) 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE_* IFACILITY CODE 09/28/2006
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered soiksitation is amendad as set forth In ltem 14. The hour and date specified for recalpt of Offers Is axtended, D is not axtended.

Offers must acknowledge recslpt of this amendmant prior 1o the hour and date specified In the sollcitation or as amended, by ona of the followlng methads:

(@) By complating ltams 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b} By acknawledging recelpt of this amandment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (¢} By separate lottsr or lelegram which Includes a referencs 1o the solicitation and amendment numbaers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
- -X4303 - 806 - 63 - 3100 - -22TRIO - 254B - 06-630-06-77- - - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
T MOADIEIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.AS DESCRIBEN IN ITEM 14

CHECKONEf A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
] 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changas in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 43.103(a)
D D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and autherity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIF ICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, Including solicitation/contract Subject mattsr where feasible,)

The purpose of this modlfication [s to close out the task order.

As a result of this modification, the task order total value Is:

From: $5,440.00
Decreased by: $  0.00.~
To: $5,440.00

The Ship Manager hereby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4-804, Close out of contract files, that all Invoices have been submitted and paid for against this task
order, and heraby certlfies that, pursuant to dause H.5 of the contract, the Ship Manager has pald to the Government any funds, rebates, credits, or other
amounts (Including interest, if any) accruing to or received by the Ship Manager or any assignee arlsing under this task order. Further, by signing this
modification, the Ship Manager Is providing a closing statement certifying completion of this task order as required by FAR 4-804-5(a)(13).

Excapt 35 provided heren, a¥f lams and condiions of the documani referenced in ltem 9A o 10A, a8 heratoforg changad, remaing unchanged and in full force and offact,
15 E AND—T—J-IEEOF SIGNER(Type or print 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Aron [immons {208y aetng i e er Marie Casse

1 WACTOW “EROR 150/ DATE SIGNED |168. f% States of America 16C. DATE SIGNED
AP ,éi/ BY o 2 Is R
423/
7 7

; y - /23/2008
/ (Signsture of person authonzed to sfgn) {Slgnature of Contracting Officer) o6
NSN 7640-01-162-8070 STANDAR( FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE 53243




Li

(09/27/2006 to 10/01/2006)
Change in Extended Description

This modification is issued to close out the task order.

Base year 2, Ship group 8, Ship 3 (CAPE TRINITY)
Ref Req No: PRCR0600330

ine ltéem Document Number Title Page
Sum ma ry CLS08C06029/0001 TRI-ACT PD-NNA NEW HORIZONS 20f2
Total Funding: $5,440.00
FYs Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg  Sub Proj/Job No. Sub  Reporting Category
Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivery Date Unit of
Number  pegeription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001 CLIN 0203AD - Phase O - operations 10/01/2006 0.00 DAY $0.00 $0.00

Previous Total: $5,440.00

Modification Total: $0.00

Grand Total: $5,440.00
(includes Discounts)




